
Gaited Horse Gala Results 

1) RMHA Stallions Trail 
1st Crack This 2020486833  Rider/Trainer-Jonathan Bowman  Owner-Luka Bowman/Keith Pugh 
2nd Black Market Diamond 2020486414  Rider/Trainer-Charlie DeAtley  Owner-Steve Hueslein  
3rd Hurt’s Rolling Thunder 2014045695  Rider/Trainer-John Rose  Owner-Sally Hurt 
4th Motion’s Legacy 2012044469  Rider/Owner-Jennifer Hall  Trainer-Travis Robinson 
5th CCF Unleashed 2013045249  Rider/Trainer-Shaun Lyon  Owner-Myranda Elliott 
6th LBAR Annie’s Rockin’ Good Time 2018485767  Rider/Trainer-Chad Chambers  Owner-Justin 
Blevins 

2) Open Country Trail  
1st DMH’s Bella Angel 2016484886  Rider/Trainer-Charlie DeAtley  Owner-Julie Tucker 
2nd MX Treasures Diamond Gem   Rider-Autumn Scott  Owner/Trainer-Cheryl Adkins 
3rd FBF-Bringing Sexy Back 2007015629  Rider/Owner-Tiffany Leary  Trainer-Travis Robinson 

3) RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 
1st PBF Fully Loaded 2019486024  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Michael Dehart  
2nd RRF’s Center Stage 2011043763 Rider/Owner-Jennifer Hall  Trainer-Travis Robinson 
3rd Not Yet 2013045065 Rider/Owner/Trainer-Jonathan Ramey 
4th B&T’s Silver Design 2013045027 Rider/Owner/Trainer-Dana Pugh 
5th Zorro 2004012302  Rider-Seth Jackson  Owner-David Moore  Trainer-Tana Wells 

4) RMHA Youth Trail Pleasure 
1st RRF’s Fashionista 2009042628 Rider/Trainer-Talon Fox  Owner-Markeeta Moore 
2nd Paps O Charlie 2020486570  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Peyton Gabbard  
3rd Pride’s Hit The Mark 2018485534 Rider-Ryan Monroe  Owner-Kevin Monroe  Trainer-Travis 
Robinson 
4th Wipeout 2015484114  Rider/Owner-Molly Boyd  Trainer-Shaun Lyon 

5) Open Park  
No Entries 

6) RMHA Novice Country Trail 
1st FBF-Brining Sexy Back   2007015629  Rider/Owner-Tiffany Leary  Trainer-Travis Robinson 
2nd EHR Traveler’s Blue Thunder 2019486329 Rider-Autumn Scott  Owner-Tracey Burchell  
Trainer-Cheryl Adkins 
3rd Artemis Spirit 2010043338 Rider/Owner-Brenda Watson  Trainer-Tana Wells 
4th G&B’s Deuces Wild 2019485921  Rider-Lisa Stensrud  Owner-Sharma Brown  Trainer-John 
Rose 

7) Open 3yr Show Pleasure  
1st B&T’s Blue Barbie 2022487691 Rider/Trainer-Chad Chambers  Owner-Justin Blevins 

8) RMHA Amateur Trail  
1st Rocking Reese 2015484216 Rider/Owner/Trainer-Jonathan Bowman 
2nd Motion’s Legacy 2012044469  Rider/Owner-Jennifer Hall  Trainer-Travis Robinson 
3rd CCF Unleashed 2013045249  Rider/Trainer-Shaun Lyon  Owner-Myranda Elliott 
4th WOF Glamour and Style 2016484462 Rider-Julie Tucker  Owner/Trainer-Mary Kelley Tucker 
5th Dreamcatcher’s Miss Tobias 2018485507  Rider/Owner-Donna Lane  Trainer-Jonathan 
Bowman 
6th WOF Sky’s Fury 2017485245  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Jace Cornett 



9) Open Classic 
1st The Rooster  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Cheryl Adkins 
2nd CoCo  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Michael Dehart 

10) RMHA Youth Show Pleasure 
1st Rodeo 2012044429  Rider/Owner-Molly Boyd  Trainer-Shaun Lyon 
2nd SFS You Are My Sunshine 2015484010  Rider-Luke Tackett  Owner/Trainer-Tana Wells 
3rd GWF’s Diamond Dynasty 2020486867  Rider/Trainer-Taylor Florence  Owner-Kay Conner 

11) RMHA Amateur Country Trail  
1st Obviously An Heiress 2013045444  Rider/Owner-Jennifer Hall  Trainer-Travis Robinson 
2nd FBF-Bringing Sexy Back 2007015629  Rider/Owner-Tiffany Leary  Trainer-Travis Robinson 
3rd Artemis Spirit 2010043338 Rider/Owner-Brenda Watson  Trainer-Tana Wells 
4th DMH’s Bella Angel 2016484886  Rider/Owner-Julie Tucker  Trainer-Charlie DeAtley 
5th RHF Windswept 2011044046  Rider-Tracy Rose  Owner/Trainer-John Rose 
6th EHR Traveler’s Blue Thunder 2019486329 Rider-Jace Cornett Owner-Tracey Burchell  Trainer-
Cheryl Adkins 
7th G&B’s Deuces Wild 2019485921  Rider/Owner-Sharma Brown  Trainer-John Rose 
8th MX Treasures Diamond Gem 2014483676  Rider-Lisa Stensrud  Owner/Trainer-Cheryl Adkins  
9th Rios River Dance 2015484293  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Jonathan Ramey 

12) RMHA Stallions Show Pleasure 
1st Tapout 2012044402  Rider/Trainer-Travis Robinson  Owner-Jennifer Hall 
2nd Money Shot 2020486777  Rider/Trainer-Shaun Lyon  Owner-Barbara Rector 
3rd B&T’s Bad Mamma Jamma 2021487194   Rider/Trainer-Chad Chambers  Owner-Justin Blevins 
4th Venture’s Maxx’D Out 2019485978  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Michael Dehart  
5th PBF Armed and Dangerous 2015484389  Rider/Owner/Trainer-John Rose 

13) RMHA Novice Trail  
No Entries  

14) RMHA Open Country Trail  
1st DMH’s Bella Angel 2016484886  Rider/Trainer-Charlie DeAtley  Owner-Julie Tucker 
2nd RHF Windswept 2011044046  Rider/Owner/Trainer-John Rose 
3rd Sundown Sierra 2018485592  Rider-Mary Kelley Tucker  Owner-Steve Heuslein  Trainer-
Charlie DeAtley 
4th Obviously An Heiress 2013045444  Rider/Owner-Jennifer Hall  Trainer-Travis Robinson 
5th MX Treasure’s Diamond Gem 2014483676  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Cheryl Adkins 
6th EHR Magic Tribute 2016484674  Rider/Trainer-Chad Chambers Owner-Lonnie Potter 
7th FBF-Bringing Sexy Back 2007015629  Rider/Owner-Tiffany Leary  Trainer-Travis Robinson 
8th G&B’s Deuces Wild 2019485921  Rider/Owner-Sharma Brown  Trainer-John Rose 

15) RMHA Mares/Geldings Show Pleasure 
1st Baywatch Babe 2021486916  Rider/Trainer-Shaun Lyon  Owner-Robert Patrick  
2nd DHS Diamond Broker 2017485215  Rider/Trainer-Charlie DeAtley  Owner-Melisse Sharkey  
3rd Malificent 2016484544  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Jonathan Ramey 

16) Open Trail  
1st Dreamcatcher’s Miss Tobias 2018485507  Rider/Trainer-Jonathan Bowman Owner-Donna 
Lane 
2nd WOF Glamour and Style 2016484462 Rider/Owner/Trainer-Mary Kelley Tucker 



3rd Paps O Charlie 2020486570  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Peyton Gabbard 
17) RMHA Youth Country Trail  

1st Pacific Sundown 2005013259  Rider/Owner-Ruby DeAtley  Trainer-Charlie DeAtley  
2nd Artemis Spirit 2010043338 Rider-Luke Tackett Owner-Brenda Watson  Trainer-Tana Wells 
3rd Peg’s TruBlu 2018485652  Rider/Trainer-Taylor Florence  Owner-Kay Conner 

18) Open 3yr Trail  
1st Chicago Blues 2019485987 Rider/Trainer-Charlie DeAtley  Owner-Steve Heuslein  

19) RMHA Open Show Pleasure 
No Entries  

20) RMHA Mares/Geldings Trail 
1st Fairwinds Heisman Warning 2015484234 Rider/Trainer-Shaun Lyon  Owner-Ashley Slone 
2nd RNB’s Choco Doc’s Marietta 2015483759 Rider-Mary Kelley Tucker  Owner-Steve Heuslein 
Trainer-Charlie DeAtley 
3rd WOF’s Wind Commander 2012044439  Rider/Trainer-Charlie DeAtley  Owner-Ann Day 

21) RMHA Novice Show  
1st Money Shot 2020486777  Rider/Owner-Barbara Rector  Trainer-Shaun Lyon   
2nd Zorro 2004012302  Rider-Seth Jackson  Owner-David Moore  Trainer-Tana Wells 
3rd G.S. Dakota 2011044253  Rider/Owner-Keith Pugh  Trainer-Jonathan Bowman 

22) RMHA Open Trail  
1st WOF Glamour and Style 2016484462 Rider/Owner/Trainer-Mary Kelley Tucker 
2nd Motion’s Legacy 2012044469  Rider/Owner-Jennifer Hall  Trainer-Travis Robinson 

23) RMHA Open Country Trail Championship 
1st RHF Windswept 2011044046  Rider/Owner/Trainer-John Rose 
2nd DHS’s Bella Angel 2016484886  Rider/Trainer-Charlie DeAtley  Owner-Julie Tucker 
3rd Obviously An Heiress 2013045444  Rider/Owner-Jennifer Hall  Trainer-Travis Robinson 
4th Sundown Sierra 2018485592  Rider-Mary Kelley Tucker  Owner-Steve Heuslein  Trainer-
Charlie DeAtley 
5th FBF-Bringing Sexy Back 2007015629  Rider/Owner-Tiffany Leary  Trainer-Travis Robinson 
6th MX Treasure’s Diamond Gem 2014483676  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Cheryl Adkins 

24) RMHA Open Trail Championship  
1st Black Market Diamond 2020486414  Rider/Trainer-Charlie DeAtley  Owner-Steve Hueslein 
2nd Fairwinds Heisman Warning 2015484234 Rider/Trainer-Shaun Lyon  Owner-Ashley Slone 
3rd LBAR Annie’s Rockin’ Good Time 2018485767  Rider/Trainer-Chad Chambers  Owner-Justin 
Blevins 
4th Motion’s Legacy 2012044469  Rider/Owner-Jennifer Hall  Trainer-Travis Robinson 
5th Hurt’s Rolling Thunder 2014045695  Rider/Trainer-John Rose  Owner-Sally Hurt 
6th RNB’s Choco Dock’s Marietta 2015483759 Rider-Mary Kelley Tucker  Owner-Steve Heuslein 
Trainer-Charlie DeAtley 
7th Crack This 2020486833  Rider/Trainer-Jonathan Bowman  Owner-Luka Bowman/Keith Pugh 
8th Dreamcatcher’s Miss Tobias 2018485507  Rider/Owner-Donna Lane  Trainer-Jonathan 
Bowman 

25) Open Youth Championship 
1st SFS You Are My Sunshine 2015484010  Rider-Luke Tackett  Owner/Trainer-Tana Wells 
2nd Paps O Charlie 2020486570  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Peyton Gabbard 



3rd GSS I’m All In 2018485522 Rider/Owner-Molly Boyd  Trainer-Shaun Lyon 
4th Pride’s Hit The Mark 2018485534 Rider-Ryan Monroe  Owner-Kevin Monroe  Trainer-Travis 
Robinson 

26) RMHA Open Show Pleasure Championship 
1st Baywatch Babe 2021486916  Rider/Trainer-Shaun Lyon  Owner-Robert Patrick 
2nd Tapout 2012044402  Rider/Trainer-Travis Robinson  Owner-Jennifer Hall 
3rd RSR’s Mojo 2008042055 Rider/Owner/Trainer-Cheryl Adkins  
4th B&T’s Bad Mamma Jamma 2021487194  Rider/Trainer-Chad Chambers  Owner-Justin Blevins  
5th DHS Diamond Broker 2017485215  Rider/Trainer-Charlie DeAtley  Owner-Melisse Sharkey 
6th RRF’s Center Stage 2011043763 Rider/Owner-Jennifer Hall  Trainer-Travis Robinson 
7th PBF Armed and Dangerous 2015484389  Rider/Owner/Trainer-John Rose 


